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Which year group is your young person currently in?

Nursery

12 Reception
Year 1
10 Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6
Year 7
Year 8
Year 9
Year 10
2 1 Year 11
Year 12
0 T Year 13
QA &\00 N ,g:" ,b,;b ‘gy “ o A % ‘g\o} N ‘,\;» N TN Year 14
No answer
TOTAL

Wi N N W NN PO PP W NN WW| > —|O

[EY
o

~

N
[y




4
Family Survey 2022 wo?dlonds
meed

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

R

My young person is happy at Woodlands Meed

My young person is safe at Woodlands Meed

My young person has friends at Woodlands Meed

The teaching at Woodlands Meed is good or better

My young person enjoys learning at Woodlands Meed

My young person enjoys break / playtime / lunchtime at Woodlands Meed

Woodlands Meed helps my young person to have a healthy lifestyle

Woodlands Meed keeps me well informed of my young person’s progress

Communication between class team and home is good or better

Communication between Woodlands Meed and home is good or better

| feel confident about who | can approach if | have concerns

The Woodlands Meed website is helpful and informative

I understand the roles and responsibilities of Woodlands Meed Governing Body
| find it easy to approach the school with questions or problems to do with my...

The school communicates well with parents and carers

I understand the role of The Meeds SEND Alliance

I understand how to get information about The Meeds SEND Alliance

Overall I am happy with my child’s experience at Woodlands Meed

W Strongly agree W Agree [ Disagree M Strongly disagree  mn/a
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Sgr;rr;gely Agree Disagree Z:'csr:gnrilz n/a

My young person is happy at Woodlands Meed 48 23 0 0 0
My young person is safe at Woodlands Meed 54 17 0 0 0
My young person has friends at Woodlands Meed 31 32 7 0 1
The teaching at Woodlands Meed is good or better 40 29 2 0 0
My young person enjoys learning at Woodlands Meed 40 29 1 0 0
My young person enjoys break / playtime / lunchtime at Woodlands Meed 37 29 3 0 0
Woodlands Meed helps my young person to have a healthy lifestyle 27 37 2 0 3
Woodlands Meed keeps me well informed of my young person’s progress 39 28 4 0 0
Communication between class team and home is good or better 43 27 0 1 0
Communication between Woodlands Meed and home is good or better 37 32 2 0 0
| feel confident about who | can approach if | have concerns 51 20 0 0 0
The Woodlands Meed website is helpful and informative 34 34 0 0 3
| understand the roles and responsibilities of Woodlands Meed Governing Body 14 43 11 0 2
| find it easy to approach the school with questions or problems to do with my young person 47 23 1 0 0
The school communicates well with parents and carers 39 29 2 0 0
| understand the role of The Meeds SEND Alliance 13 31 25 1 0
| understand how to get information about The Meeds SEND Alliance 9 33 24 1 2
Overall I am happy with my child’s experience at Woodlands Meed 49 19 2 0 0




Family Survey 2022

woodlands

meec
Sgr;rr;gely Agree Disagree Z:'csr:gnrilz n/a
My young person is happy at Woodlands Meed 68% 32% 0% 0% 0%
My young person is safe at Woodlands Meed 76% 24% 0% 0% 0%
My young person has friends at Woodlands Meed 44% 45% 10% 0% 1%
The teaching at Woodlands Meed is good or better 56% 41% 3% 0% 0%
My young person enjoys learning at Woodlands Meed 57% 41% 1% 0% 0%
My young person enjoys break / playtime / lunchtime at Woodlands Meed 54% 42% 4% 0% 0%
Woodlands Meed helps my young person to have a healthy lifestyle 39% 54% 3% 0% 4%
Woodlands Meed keeps me well informed of my young person’s progress 55% 39% 6% 0% 0%
Communication between class team and home is good or better 61% 38% 0% 1% 0%
Communication between Woodlands Meed and home is good or better 52% 45% 3% 0% 0%
| feel confident about who | can approach if | have concerns 72% 28% 0% 0% 0%
The Woodlands Meed website is helpful and informative 48% 48% 0% 0% 4%
| understand the roles and responsibilities of Woodlands Meed Governing Body 20% 61% 16% 0% 3%
| find it easy to approach the school with questions or problems to do with my young person 66% 32% 1% 0% 0%
The school communicates well with parents and carers 56% 41% 3% 0% 0%
| understand the role of The Meeds SEND Alliance 19% 44% 36% 1% 0%
| understand how to get information about The Meeds SEND Alliance 13% 48% 35% 1% 3%
Overall I am happy with my child’s experience at Woodlands Meed 70% 27% 3% 0% 0%




